KZN HEALTH FACILITIES DIRECTORY
BATHO PELE IN ACTION:

Know Your Hospital CEQs, District Directors
and Emergency Medical Services

UMKHANYAKUDE DISTRICT

ACTING DISTRICT DIRECTOR:
Mr. BP Fakude | Cell: 083 843 5806 | e: Bhekifakude@kznhealth.gov.za

MS NOMAGUGU SIMELANE, MEC FOR HEALTH

EMS DISTRICT DIRECTOR:
Mrs T Buthelezi (Acting)

MANGUZI HOSPITAL
CEQ: Dr. S.B. Vumase

cell: 079 613 0602
E: Thembelihle.Butheleziz@kznhealth.gov.za

BETHESDA HOSPITAL
CEQ: Mr. M.I. Mathe

cell: 068 112 0039

E: Musawenkosi.Mathe@kznhealth.gov.za

HLABISA HOSPITAL
CEQ: Mr. S.PN. Mkhwanazi

cell: 066 496 3837

E: sihlemkhwanazil0@gmail.com

cel: 066 300 1875

E: siphovumase@kznhealth.gov.za

MOSVOLD HOSPITAL
CEQ: Dr. B. Mung'omba

cell: 082 897 4791
E: Bernard.Mungomba@kznhealth.gov.za

MSELENI HOSPITAL

CEOQ: Mrs T.R. Sibisi

cell: 060 987 1455
E: thollie62@gmail.com

OTHOBOTHINI CHC

CEO: Mrs D.S. Mkhwanazi | Cell: 082 779 1542
E: Dimakatso.Mofokeng@kznhealth.gov.za

DISTRICT PRO
Mr Thabani Ntuli | Cell: 072 627 3686

E: Thabani.Ntuli@kznhealth.gov.za
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